
CAPRICORN DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY

PO Box 4100
POLOKWANE
41 Biccard Street
0700

Tel: 015 294 1000
Fax: 015 295 4010

Email:  info@cdm.org.za
Website: www.cdm.org.za

BID NOTICE
CAPRICORN DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY INVITES EXPERIENCED SERVICE PROVIDERS TO BID FOR THE 
FOLLOWING SERVICES:

NB:  Please note that attendance for opening of bids is compulsory (opening will be done on the specified closing date and time)
Documents for the above bids are obtainable upon a non-refundable payment as stated above, in cash at Capricorn District Municipality offices, 41 Biccard 

thStreet Polokwane as from 18  April 2016 @12H00. Please note that documents are only obtainable between 08H00 and 15H00 during the week. Please note 
that no document will be exchanged for any reason.  Queries relating to the issues of these documents may be addressed to Moses Malematja at 015 294 1073 
or Thomas Nephawe at 015 294 1017.
Bids sealed in an envelope clearly indicating the bid number and the Project Name and the address of the bidder should be placed in the tender box at Capricorn 
District Municipality, 41 Biccard Street, Polokwane not later than the specified closing date and time.
Telegraphic, telefax or e-mail bids will not be accepted. The Council is not bound to accept the lowest or any tender.  
Adv. Salome Ledwaba - Acting Municipal Manager 

CDM1442 LIMCOM 076 704 3204

 
BID NUMBER  PROJECT 

DESCRIPTION 
EVALUATION 
CRITERIA 

BID  
AMOUNT 

COMPULSORY BRIEFING 
SESSION 

CLOSING 
DATE 

DPEMS-
65/2015/2016 

Development of 

Spatial Development 

Framework  

80/20 preferential 
points, 75 
minimum points 
for  functionality 

R197.00 18 April 2016, Capricorn 
District Municipal, 
Council Chamber,         
41 Biccard Street, 
Polokwane @ 09:00 

26 April 2016 
@ 11H00 

DPEMS-
11/2015/2016 
(RE-ADVERT) 

Supply and delivery 

of Recycling Bins  

80/20 preferential 
points, 75 
minimum points 
for  functionality 

R 66.00 18 April 2016, Capricorn 
District Municipal, 
Council Chamber,        
41 Biccard Street, 
Polokwane @ 09:30  

25  April 2016 
@ 11H00 

DPEMS-
12/2015/2016 
(RE-ADVERT) 

Supply and Delivery 

of Indigenous Trees 

and Supporting 

Materials 

80/20 preferential 
points, 75 
minimum points 
for  functionality 

R 66.00 18 April 2016, Capricorn 
District Municipal, 
Council Chamber,        
41 Biccard Street, 
Polokwane @ 10:00  

25  April  2016 
@ 11H00 

DPEMS-
LED14/2015/2016 
(RE-ADVERT) 

Capacity Building of 

Community 

Cooperatives  

80/20 preferential 
points, 80 
minimum points 
for  functionality 

R 131.00  18 April 2016, Capricorn 
District Municipal, 
Council Chamber,        
41 Biccard Street, 
Polokwane @ 10:30 

28 April   2016 
@ 11H00 

COR-IT43/2015/2016 
(RE-ADVERT) 

Supply, Installation 

and Maintenance of 

Access Control 

Systems ( Biometrics) 

80/20 preferential 
points, 65 
minimum points 
for  functionality 

R 66.00 19 April 2016, Capricorn 
District Municipal, 
Council Chamber,        
41 Biccard Street, 
Polokwane @ 09:00 

29 April   2016 
@ 11H00 

INF-W45/2015/2016 
(RE-ADVERT)  

Water Quality 

Monitoring & 

Sampling  

80/20 preferential 
points, 70 
minimum points 
for  functionality 

R 131.00 19 April 2016, Capricorn 
District Municipal, 
Council Chamber,        
41 Biccard Street, 
Polokwane @  09:30 

29  April 2016 
@ 11H00 

COM-
E&D31/2015/2016 
(RE-ADVERT) 

Supply and delivery 

of BE S A F E Mobile 

Unit for fire & rescue 

services 

90/10 preferential 
points, 60 
minimum points 
for  functionality 

R 394.00 19 April 2016, Capricorn 
District Municipal, 
Council Chamber,        
41 Biccard Street, 
Polokwane @ 10:00 

03  May  2016 
@ 11H00 

COM-
E&D30/2015/2016 
(RE-ADVERT) 

Review, management 

and commissioning of 

the designs for the 

fire station, municipal 

health and water 

operations & 

maintenance offices  

90/10 preferential 
points, 70 
minimum points 
for  functionality 

R 394.00 19 April 2016, Capricorn 
District Municipal, 
Council Chamber,        
41 Biccard Street, 
Polokwane @ 10:30 

03 May  2016 
@ 11H00 


	Page 1

